

A26-0805 Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: GROUNDS MAINTENANCE: MOWING, EDGING, PLANTING, TRIMMING, ETC.				TARRON JAMES 08-19-26 1:06 PM		TARRON JAMES 08-20-26 8:48 AM		JAMES CONSTRUCTION	
Category: 98836		Requisition No: 26-00805							
Agency: BR Police Dept		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 8/20/2026							
	Sealed Bid___ Price Inquiry___ Definite Quantities___								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0001	High Season Maintenance per month-Mowing and Weed eating	7	Month	\$400.00		\$400.00		\$1,000.00	
0002	Low Season Maintenance per month- Mowing and Weed eating	5	Month	\$200.00		\$200.00		\$600.00	
0003	High Season Maintenance per month- Trimming and Maintenance of Shrubbery	7	Month	\$100.00		\$100.00		\$500.00	
0004	Low Season Maintenance per month- Trimming and Maintenance of Shrubbery	5	Each	\$50.00		\$50.00		\$300.00	
0005	High Season Collect and Remove Leaves, Brnaches, Weeds, Litter, and Other Dbris	7	Each	\$200.00		\$200.00		\$800.00	
0006	Low Season Collect and Remove Leaves, Brnaches, Weeds, Litter, and Other Dbris	5	Each	\$100.00		\$100.00		\$300.00	

A26-0805 Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: GROUNDS MAINTENANCE: MOWING, EDGING, PLANTING, TRIMMING, ETC.				TARRON JAMES 08-19-26 1:06 PM		TARRON JAMES 08-20-26 8:48 AM		JAMES CONSTRUCTION	
Category: 98836		Requisition No: 26-00805							
Agency: BR Police Dept		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 8/20/2026							
Sealed Bid___ Price Inquiry___ Definite Quantities___									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0007	One-time initial cost for the maintenance of trimming of shrubby and small trees	1	Once	\$200.00		\$200.00		\$1,000.00	
		TOTAL AMOUNT							
		CASH DISCOUNT							
		NET AMOUNT							
Buyer		DELIVERY							
SS		QUOTE TOTAL							
		AWARD							
NOTES:									

A26-0805 Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: GROUNDS MAINTENANCE: MOWING, EDGING, PLANTING, TRIMMING, ETC.				CORPORATE GREEN		PRO GREEN LAWN & LANDSCAPE		2 MEN AND A MOWER	
Category: 98836		Requisition No: 26-00805							
Agency: BR Police Dept		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 8/20/2026							
	Sealed Bid___ Price Inquiry___ Definite Quantities___								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	\$ 650.00	TOTAL
0001	High Season Maintenance per month-Mowing and Weed eating	7	Month	\$926.00		\$975.00		\$650.00	
0002	Low Season Maintenance per month- Mowing and Weed eating	5	Month	\$120.00		\$660.00		\$650.00	
0003	High Season Maintenance per month- Trimming and Maintenance of Shrubbery	7	Month	\$164.00		\$445.00		\$250.00	
0004	Low Season Maintenance per month- Trimming and Maintenance of Shrubbery	5	Each	\$1.00		\$445.00		\$250.00	
0005	High Season Collect and Remove Leaves, Brnaches, Weeds, Litter, and Other Dbris	7	Each	\$385.00		\$330.00		\$150.00	
0006	Low Season Collect and Remove Leaves, Brnaches, Weeds, Litter, and Other Dbris	5	Each	\$385.00		\$445.00		\$150.00	

A26-0805 Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: GROUNDS MAINTENANCE: MOWING, EDGING, PLANTING, TRIMMING, ETC.				CORPORATE GREEN		PRO GREEN LAWN & LANDSCAPE		2 MEN AND A MOWER	
Category: 98836		Requisition No: 26-00805							
Agency: BR Police Dept		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 8/20/2026							
Sealed Bid___ Price Inquiry___ Definite Quantities___									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	\$ 650.00	TOTAL
0007	One-time initial cost for the maintenance of trimming of shrubby and small trees	1	Once	\$600.00		\$1,350.00		\$1,500.00	
		TOTAL AMOUNT							
		CASH DISCOUNT							
		NET AMOUNT							
Buyer		DELIVERY							
SS		QUOTE TOTAL							
		AWARD							
NOTES:									

A26-0805 Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: GROUNDS MAINTENANCE: MOWING, EDGING, PLANTING, TRIMMING, ETC.				TST LAWN & GARDEN SERVICES		VAST, LLC		THE ORCHID GROUP, INC	
Category: 98836		Requisition No: 26-00805							
Agency: BR Police Dept		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 8/20/2026							
	Sealed Bid___ Price Inquiry___ Definite Quantities___								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0001	High Season Maintenance per month-Mowing and Weed eating	7	Month	NO PRICE SUMMITTED		\$410.00		\$800.00	
0002	Low Season Maintenance per month- Mowing and Weed eating	5	Month	NO PRICE SUMMITTED		\$205.00		\$400.00	
0003	High Season Maintenance per month- Trimming and Maintenance of Shrubbery	7	Month	NO PRICE SUMMITTED		\$110.00		\$125.00	
0004	Low Season Maintenance per month- Trimming and Maintenance of Shrubbery	5	Each	NO PRICE SUMMITTED		\$55.00		\$75.00	
0005	High Season Collect and Remove Leaves, Brnaches, Weeds, Litter, and Other Dbris	7	Each	NO PRICE SUMMITTED		NO CHARGE		\$100.00	
0006	Low Season Collect and Remove Leaves, Brnaches, Weeds, Litter, and Other Dbris	5	Each	NO PRICE SUMMITTED		NO CHARGE		\$50.00	

A26-0805 Summary of Quotations				VENDORS					
Commodity: GROUNDS MAINTENANCE: MOWING, EDGING, PLANTING, TRIMMING, ETC.				TST LAWN & GARDEN SERVICES		VAST, LLC		THE ORCHID GROUP, INC	
Category: 98836		Requisition No: 26-00805							
Agency: BR Police Dept		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 8/20/2026							
	Sealed Bid__ Price Inquiry__ Definite Quantities__								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0007	One-time initial cost for the maintenance of trimming of shrubby and small trees	1	Once	NO PRICE SUMMITTED		\$25.00		\$1,700.00	
		TOTAL AMOUNT							
		CASH DISCOUNT							
		NET AMOUNT							
Buyer		DELIVERY							
SS		QUOTE TOTAL							
		AWARD							
NOTES:									